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' FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

DAYSCHOLAR

SRI VISHWESHWARAIAH SCHOOL, STATE BOARD & ICSE

CLASS STATE BOARD I ICSE STATE BOARD I ICSE
11 Rs.40,000/- Rs.45,000/- Rs.77,000/- Rs.82,000/-
IV-VIi Rs.50,000/- Rs.57,000/- Rs.87,000/- Rs.92,000/-
VIII-X Rs.57,000/- Rs.62,000/- Rs.97,000/- Rs.102,000/-

PUC Il ND

Science

Commerce

DAYSCHOLAR RESIDENTIAL

BELLARY INDEPENDENT PU COLLEGE, BALLARI . ..o

PUC IST
&

Rs.1,00,000/-

Rs.1,50,000/-

N CREATIONS

Rs.60,000/-

Rs.1,20,000/-

N\

NOTE: 1. New students admission fee of Rs. 3,000/- shall be payable over & above the fee structure.
NOTE: 2. Rs.3,000/- per student studying in 10th ICSE shall be levied separately towards bosrd examination fee.

For Students coming from outside city limits additional Rs.4,000/- transport charges shall be levied.
This is for your kind Information.

NOTE: 3.Transportation Charges @ Rs.12,000/- per Day Scholar Student will be levied separately for students coming from Ballari City.

BeST Management
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